

FDR- 2021-22

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

L-027 to Mathan

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. (W) Division

Motihari

DIVISION

A. E. R. W. D. (W)

SUB-DIVISION

Turkautiyag.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB. No. 6214.

Certified that this measurement
book has been counted one
hundred (100) page in machine
numbering. only issued to A.G.
R.W.D. (W) Sub division ~~not~~
Turkauliyah for necessary
action.

Signature
20/6/2014
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Division
5/1/24
20.6.2014 Motihari

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. (W) Division

Motihari

DIVISION

A.G. R.W.D. (W) SUB-DIVISION

Turkauliyah.

MB. 4 - 62/4.

Measurement Book

No.

Name of Work
 Situation of Work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of Measurement -
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Repair of road breadth					
(changed by 54 ft) for motorability					
in 1027 to master					
[under PDR 2021-22]					
Authority -	G.E. RWD, Mohali				
Agency -	Department				

Receipt of Entry

1.) Robbing for cutting 62 mm to 75 mm road
 breadth from 54 to 75 ft and
 repair road / bamboo bridge

50 m x 60 m x 10 m of pile of 19. Total
 50 m x 60 m x 10 m of pile of 19. Total
 50 m x 60 m x 10 m of pile of 19. Total

1. 0.65	1	57.00	190	4.0	760.00
2. 0.18	1	9.00	30.0	4.0	180.00
3. 0.185	1	9.00	30.0	4.0	120.00
4. 0.94	1	18.00	40.0	4.0	160.00
5. 0.96	1	18.00	60.0	4.0	240.00
6. 1.00	1	15.00	50.0	5.0	250.00
7. 1.06	1	27.00	90.0	4.0	360.00
8. 1.200	1	21.00	70.0	5.0	350.00

total
 168.00
 of bamboo
 2360.00

2.) Providing, Repair sand bags
 as per of 19.

1 x 168.00 x 0.80 (curb) x 1.20 (curb) = 161.28 m³
 @ 0.034 m³/bag = 4744 nos. of bag

28/10/21
 continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1.) Labour for cutting 62 mm to 25 mm of bamboo biles to sized machine sharp, all complete etc.					
from B.P-1 $\Rightarrow$ 2360 m					
@ Rs. 46201/m $\rightarrow$ Rs. 1085842 =					
2.) Labour for fitting & fixing 62 mm to 25 mm of bamboo runneps					
from B.P-1 $\Rightarrow$ 168.0 m					
@ Rs. 22993/m $\rightarrow$ Rs. 38592 =					
3.) Binding & filling sand bags, stretching & placing etc.					

from B.P-1 $\Rightarrow$ 4744 m.

@ Rs. 15255/mo - Rs. 73769 =

total Rs. 186205 =

Wd

18/4/22

VA

18/4/22

AO

CSP

Wd
18/4/22